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Campus Crime Statistics for 2020, 2021, and 2022 
This table includes all reports of Clery crimes made to Public Safety, other TC CSAs, or local Police Authorities. A report is counted 
during the year made (rather than when the incident occurred) and regardless of the outcome of any investigation or prosecution. 

Crime/Offense On Campus Non-Campus Public Property Residence Halls  Total  

2020 2021 2022 2020 2021 2022 2020 2021 2022 2020 2021 2022 2020 2021 2022 

Murder Non- negligent 
Manslaughter 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

Manslaughter by 
Negligence 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

Rape 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 

Fondling 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 

Incest 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Statutory Rape 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Robbery 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 

Aggravated Assault 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 

Burglary 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

Motor Vehicle Theft 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 

Arson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

VAWA Offenses 

Domestic Violence 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 3 

Dating Violence 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 3 

Stalking 2 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 2 1 2 4 8 

Arrests 

Weapons Violations 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Drug Law Violations 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

1 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

1 
 

0 

Liquor Law Violations 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 

Disciplinary Referrals 

Weapons Violations 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Drug Law Violation 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 

Liquor Law Violation 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 

 

Hate Crimes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Unfounded   Crimes 
 

0 
 

0 
 

1 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

1 
 

0 
 

0 
 

1   
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Appendix A: Campus Fire Statistics 

For the 2023-2024 academic year, containing fire statistics for calendar years 2022, 2021, & 2020 
Location Total Fires Fire Number Date Time Cause Value of Property Damaged 

  Calendar Year 2022 

New Residence (517 
W121) 

0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A 

Bancroft (509 W121) 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A 

Sarasota (512 W122) 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A 

Grant (514 W122) 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A 

Whittier (1230 
Amsterdam Ave) 

0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A 

  Calendar Year 2021 

 
New Residence (517 
W121) 

 
0 

 
0 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 

 
N/A 

Bancroft (509 W121) 1 1 3/14/21 9:06 a.m. Cooking Fire N/A 

Sarasota (512 W122) 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A 

Grant (514 W122) 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A 

Whittier (1230 
Amsterdam Ave) 

0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A 

  Calendar Year 2020 

New Residence (517 
W121) 

 
0 

 
0 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 

 
N/A 

Bancroft (509 W121) 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A 

Sarasota (512 W122) 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A 

Grant (514 W122) 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A 

Whittier (1230 
Amsterdam Ave) 

0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A 
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Data for Calendar Years 2020-2022 
Location Medical Facility 

Treatment 
 Fire related 

Deaths 
Property 
Damage 

Malicious 
False Alarms 

Incident # 

New Residence 0  0 0 0 N/A 

Bancroft 0  0 0 0 N/A 

Sarasota 0  0 0 0 N/A 

Grant 0  0 0 0 N/A 

Whittier 0  0 0 0 N/A 

 
 

Location Fire Alarms 

Monitored 

Sprinkler 

System 

Fire Alarm System & 
Smoke Detectors 

Evacuation Plans Posted 
& Fire Safety Training 

Evacuation Drills 
Each Academic 

Year 

New Residence Yes Yes Yes Yes 12 

Bancroft Yes Yes Yes Yes 4 

Sarasota Yes Partial Yes Yes 4 

Grant Yes Partial Yes Yes 4 

Whittier Yes Partial Yes Yes 4 
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